
AS-BUILT STAGE STORAGE TABLE

ELEV
AREA
(sq. ft.)

DEPT
H
(ft)

AVG END
INC. VOL.

(cu. ft.)

AVG END
TOTAL VOL.

(cu. ft.)

977.00 0 N/A 0 0

978.00 232 N/A 77 77

979.00 2,260 1.000 1,072 1,149

980.00 7,193 1.000 4,495 5,644

981.00 9,031 1.000 8,094 13,738

982.00 11,046 1.000 10,021 23,758

983.00 13,273 1.000 12,141 35,899

984.00 15,742 1.000 14,489 50,388

985.00 18,505 1.000 17,103 67,491

986.00 21,785 1.000 20,121 87,612

980

PROPOSED STAGE STORAGE TABLE

ELEV
AREA
(sq. ft.)

DEPT
H
(ft)

AVG END
INC. VOL.

(cu. ft.)

AVG END
TOTAL VOL.

(cu. ft.)

977.00 823.44 N/A N/A 0

978.00 1,673.12 1.000 1248.28 1248.28

979.00 2,819.25 1.000 2246.19 3494.47

980.00 4,265.72 1.000 3542.49 7036.95

981.00 6,033.57 1.000 5149.65 12186.60

982.00 8,150.06 1.000 7091.82 19278.41

983.00 10,653.06 1.000 9401.56 28679.97

984.00 13,588.79 1.000 12120.93 40800.90

985.00 17,026.99 1.000 15307.89 56108.79

986.00 21,037.18 1.000 19032.09 75140.87

AS-BUILT STAGE STORAGE TABLE

ELEV
AREA
(sq. ft.)

DEPT
H
(ft)

AVG END
INC. VOL.

(cu. ft.)

AVG END
TOTAL VOL.

(cu. ft.)

977.00 0 N/A 0 0

978.00 232 N/A 77 77

979.00 2,260 1.000 1,072 1,149

980.00 7,193 1.000 4,495 5,644

981.00 9,031 1.000 8,094 13,738

982.00 11,046 1.000 10,021 23,758

983.00 13,273 1.000 12,141 35,899

984.00 15,742 1.000 14,489 50,388

985.00 18,505 1.000 17,103 67,491

986.00 21,785 1.000 20,121 87,612
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